800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Max. Flow Rate 170 GPM
Max. Operating Pressure 150 psi
Max. Operating Temp. 49 °C (120 °F)
Operating Temp. Range 0 to 49 °C (32 to 120 °F), optional to 121 °C
(250 °F)
Accuracy ±1.5% of full scale
Repeatability ±0.5%

HQ0001787.H   0221
800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Common configurations are shown below with Veris part numbers.
For custom configurations, consult Veris for custom configuration part
numbers.
Note:  Other meter sizes and configurations are available. Consult Veris for availability.
VERIS PART #  MANUF.  PART  # DESCRIPTION
BGR-M25-625LNSA-TS-GAXX M25-625LNSA-TS-GAXX Flow, Disc, 1/2"Line, Connections, Pulse Output with Dial Display
BGR-M35-750LNSB-TS-GAXX M35-750LNSB-TS-GAXX Flow, Disc, 3/4"Line, Connections, Pulse Output with Dial Display
BGR-M70-100LNSC-TS-GAXX M70-100LNSC-TS-GAXX Flow, Disc, 1"Line, Connections, Pulse Output with Dial Display
BGR-M120-150LNSF-TS-GAXX M120-150LNSF-TS-GAXX Flow, Disc, 1-1/2"Line, Connections, Pulse Output with Dial Display
BGR-M170-200LNSG-TS-GAXX M170-200LNSG-TS-GAXX Flow, Disc, 2"Line, Connections, Pulse Output with Dial Display
Models 25, 35 & 70 Models 120 & 170
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES WITHOUT REGISTER FLOW RATE IN GALLONS
Meter Model Meter Size Housing Material A: Meter Length B: Center to Baseline Cold Liquids: 32 to 120°F Approx. Weight
BGR-M25 5/8" Bronze 7-1/2" 1-3/8" 1/2 to 25 gpm 5 lbs.
BGR-M35 3/4" Bronze 9" 1-3/4" 3/4 to 35 gpm 6 lbs.
BGR-M70 1" Bronze 10-3/4" 2-1/4" 1 to 70 gpm 12 lbs.
BGR-M120 1-1/2" Bronze 12-5/8" 2-5/8" 2 to 120 gpm 20 lbs.
BGR-M170 2" Bronze 15-1/4" 3-3/8" 2 to 170 gpm 30 lbs.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Flow Monitoring  |  Nutating Disc Series
0
10